

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRLMP.NO. 24369/2011  
in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1498 OF 2010

MURUGAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 09/01/2012      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.  
Mr. Rajneesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next month.      In the meanwhile,  
learned counsel for the petitioner may seek  
instructions from the petitioner.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master