

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1498/2010

MURUGAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 18-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Chitrangda Rastravara, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 19th April, 2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
BRANCH OFFICER